
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2023-24 Baylor Equestrian Schedule 
FALL 2023 
Fri. Sept. 15 Green & Gold Scrimmage Waco, Texas 10 a.m. 
Fri. Sept. 29 at Texas A&M College Station, Texas 1 p.m. 
Fri.  Oct. 6 Auburn Waco, Texas TBD 
Fri. Oct. 13 Oklahoma State* Waco, Texas 1 p.m. 
Thurs.  Nov. 2 Fresno State* Waco, Texas 1 p.m. 
Fri. Nov. 10 at TCU* Fort Worth, Texas TBD 
Fri. Nov. 17 at Delaware State Dover, Del. TBD 
Sat. Nov. 18 vs. UT Martin Dover, Del. TBD 
 
SPRING 2024 
Sat. Jan. 27 Georgia Waco, Texas TBD 
Fri. Feb. 9 at Oklahoma State* Stillwater, Okla. 1 p.m. 
Fri. Feb. 16 at Fresno State* Fresno, Calif. 1 p.m. 
Sat. Feb. 17 at UC Davis Davis, Calif. TBD 
Fri. March 1 TCU* Waco, Texas 1 p.m. 
 
Fri.-Sat. March 29-30 Big 12 Championship Waco, Texas 
Th.-Sat. April 18-20 NCEA Championship Ocala, Fla. 
 
*Big 12 Conference meet 
Home meets are in bold 
All regular season home events are contested at the Willis Family Equestrian Center 
All times are CST and subject to change 


